AGIL-4195A-001-ACCY01
Accessory Kit
Shipping/Receiving
800-404-ATEC (2832) x802
Order Additional Equipment
800-404-ATEC (2832)
Part # Description Qty
 AGIL-04194-61603  9 pin J6 Interconnect 1
Cable for 4195A/4194A
AGIL-04194-61602 50 pin J5 Interconnect 1
Cable for 4195A/4194A
AGIL-04195-90000 Operation manual for 4195-001 1
PAST-PE3067-12 BNC(m)-BNC(m) Cable RG58, 12" 4
GENE-PC-5-15A Power Cord 120V 15A 1
AGIL-41951-MAN01 User guide 1
Rev.01 10/13/14
10401 Roselle Street   l   San Diego, CA 92121   l   www.atecorp.com
Page 1 of 1